Nnaleci

....................................................................... PPy

CORPORATION

MaiWin%Address Offices/Plant Ship Te Telephones
PO. Box 188 47 WEST MAIN ST. 79 ROTTERDAM RD. {315) 483-6923
S0DUS, N.Y. 145510188 SODUS, N.Y. 14551-0188 SODUS, N.Y. 14551 FAX (315) 483-2298 PURCHASING

FAX (315} 483-8656 SALES

2 January 2014

United States Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Director, Office of Federal and State Materials and
Environmental Management Programs

Washington DC 20555-0001

Attm.: Director, Office of Federal & State Materials and Environmental Management Programs
Subject: Distribution Report

Dear Sirs:

In accordance with the requirements set forth in NRC regulations 10 CFR Part 32 and Dynalec
Corporations NRC License No. 31-23861-01FE, 1 submit our annual report of distribution for

Dynalec Corporation’s Ionization Smoke Detectors.

If further information is required, I may be reached at (315) 483-6923 Ext. 224 Tele., or
memhofdynalec.com via e-mail.

Sincerely

TSN

Michael ] Emhof

Radiation Safety Officer

Dynalec Corporation

Enclosure: Report of Shipment / Distribution Activity

cc: Region 1 US Nuclear Regulatory Commission




REPORT OF SHIPMENT/DISTRIBUTION ACTIVITY
IONIZATION DETECTORS

MANUFACTURER/DISTRIBUTOR: Dynalec Corporation

87 West Main Street

Sodus, NY 14551-0188
SEALED SOURCE MODEL DESIGNATION: NRD, Inc. Model A-001
ISOTOPE: Americium-241 MAXIMUM ACTIVITY: 4.0 microcuries

MATERIAL LICENSE NUMBER 31-23861-01E
REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE NR-1051-D-101-E

PERIOD OF REPORT: JANUARY 1, 2013 TO DECEMBER 31, 2013



01/02/2014

SHIPMENTS OF IONIZATION DETECTORS

Page 1

Shipped Date

Equipment

Quantity  Shipped to

Customer Order

01/03/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 11908E

01/11/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 11958E

01/11/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 11960E

01/18/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12015E

02/05/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12115E

02/05/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12116E

125

135

156

129

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

W62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

wWe2G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

302/22

162/17

162/17

162/17

470/6

470/6



01/02/2014

SHIPMENTS OF IONIZATION DETECTORS

Page 2

Shipped Date

Equipment

Quantity  Shipped to

Customer Order

02/14/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12210E

02/25/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12241E

02/25/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12259E

02/25/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12259E

02/26/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12311E

03/05/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12343E

114

162

100

86

109

145

We2G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

We2G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

27017

470/6

27017

270/7

279/11

279/11



01/02/2014

SHIPMENTS OF IONIZATION DETECTORS

Page 3

Shipped Date

Equipment

Quantity  Shipped to

Customer Order

05/28/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12940E

05/28/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 12940E

06/06/2013  003464-001
Invoice# 13012E

01/04/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 11921E

01/04/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 11922E

02/07/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12128E

146

150

51

10

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

W62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

W62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

279/13

279/13

279/13

162/18

162/18

162/19



01/02/2014

SHIPMENTS OF IONIZATION DETECTORS

Page 4

Shipped Date

Equipment

Quantity  Shipped to

Customer Order

02/07/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12128E

02/07/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12128E

02/25/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12286E

02/25/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12286E

03/25/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12500E

03/25/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12501E

10

80

19

14

67

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

W62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

162/19

162/19

162/19

162/19

209/17

209/17



01/02/2014

SHIPMENTS OF IONIZATION DETECTORS

Page 5

Shipped Date

Equipment

Quantity  Shipped to

Customer Order

03/28/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12544R

05/02/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12789E

05/02/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12785E

05/02/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12785E

05/02/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12785E

05/02/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12788E

29

16

20

15

15

83

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

W62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

W62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

RMA 9097

209/17

180/15

180/15

180/15

319/12



01/02/2014

SHIPMENTS OF IONIZATION DETECTORS

Page 6

Shipped Date

Equipment

Quantity  Shipped to

Customer Order

05/07/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12811E

05/08/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12812E

05/08/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12812E

06/01/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12976E

06/01/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 12976E

07/03/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 13273E

26

125

20

179

100

W25G1U DLA DISTRIBUITON

W1BG NEW CUMBERLAND FACIL
2001 NORMANDY DRIVE

DOOR 113 TO 134

NEW CUMBERLAND, PA 17070-5002
us

W62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

W62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

We62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

We2G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

180/16

180/16

180/16

375/11

375/11

458/6



01/02/2014

SHIPMENTS OF IONIZATION DETECTORS

Page 7

Shipped Date

Equipment

Quantity  Shipped to

Customer Order

07/03/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 13273E

07/16/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 13340E

11/19/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 14167E

11/19/2013 003464-103
Invoice# 14167E

11/19/2013 003464-103
Invoice# 14167E

11/19/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 14167E

100

173

25

25

25

23

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

W62G2T

W1BG DLA DISTRIBUTION
25600 S CHRISMAN ROAD
REC WHSE 57

TRACY, CA 95304-5000
us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

458/6

458/7

458/16

458/16

458/16

458/16



01/02/2014

SHIPMENTS OF IONIZATION DETECTORS

Page 8

Shipped Date Equipment

Quantity  Shipped to

Customer Order

11/19/2013 003464-103
Invoice# 14167E

11/19/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 14167E

11/19/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 14167E

11/19/2013 003464-103
Invoice# 14167E

11/19/2013 003464-103
Invoice# 14167E

12/11/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 14295E

10

10

50

10

20

40

GENERAL DYNAMICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC

1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320
us

GENERAL DYNAMICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC

1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320
us

GENERAL DYNAMICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC

1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320
us

GENERAL DYNAMICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC

1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320
us

GENERAL DYNAMICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC

1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320
us

GENERAL DYNAMICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC

1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD
SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320
us

458/16

458/16

458/16

458/16

458/16

458/16



01/02/2014

SHIPMENTS OF IONIZATION DETECTORS

Page 9

Shipped Date Equipment

Quantity  Shipped to

Customer Order

12/11/2013 003464-103
Invoice# 14295E

12/11/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 14295E

12/11/2013  003464-103
Invoice# 14295E

12/11/2013 003464-103
Invoice# 14295E

20

20

20

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITEC

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

GENERAL DYNAMICS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC
1545 CROSSWAYS BLVD

SUITE C

CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

us

458/16

458/16

458/16

458/16
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